GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS WRESTLING DONOR CLUB GIVING FORM

The sport of wrestling has a rich history in Grandview Heights, with eight OHSAA State Champions, as well as dozens of State Placers and Qualifliers. In spite of numerous challenges over the past few years, a dedicated coaching staff has worked tirelessly to lift the program up and return it to its rightful place as a powerhouse in Central Ohio.

Their efforts have already begun to pay off for the youth of the Grandview community. In addition to sending three GHHS wrestlers to this year's OHSAA State Tournament (including 2nd-place and 7th-place finishers), the coaches have put in an extraordinary amount of time into establishing a successful Novice wrestling program to teach fundamental skills and techniques that are essential in developing the next generation of young athletes for Grandview Heights.

The Coaches and Wrestlers are doing a fantastic job of helping to build the program, but they can't do it alone. In order to take the program to the next level, the Grandview Heights Wrestling Donor Club was created. It is our mission to help provide the resources needed to continue the rich tradition of Grandview wrestling.



Grandview Heights Wrestling is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit corporation that supports amateur wrestling in the Grandview community. It is NOT affiliated with the Grandview Heights Public School District.

Federal EIN #: 47-5208108

STEP ONE: DONOR INFORMATION

{Please print}
First Name Last Name

First Name	Last Name
Company (optional)	
Address	
City	_ State ZIP
Email Address	
Yes, I would like to receive email updates and news.	
Phone Number ()	
Yes, I would like to receive text message reminders.	
Please circle your shirt size: S M L XL XXL ★ Memberships for donor levels of \$50 or more that are received by October 31, 2016 will include an exclusive Grandview Heights Wrestling t-shirt.	
STEP TWO: GIVING LEVEL	
Type of Membership Individual Corporate Giving Level {please select one} Giving Amount	
Donor Club	\$10 - \$49
Overtime Club	
Championship Club	* \$500 - \$999
Hall of Frame Club	★ \$1,000+

* The charitable portion of your gift may be less than the total gift amount, if goods or services are received.

Benefits fair market value: shirt = \$24.

STEP THREE: SEAL THE DEAL

Send this form and your check (payable to "Grandview Heights Wrestling") to:

Grandview Heights Wrestling 1070 Virginia Avenue Grandview Heights, OH 43212

Any questions? Contact us at:
GrandviewHeightsWrestling@gmail.com.

Please feel free to share a copy of this Donor Club form with your family and friends!